

SEC/293/2023 August 18, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on August 18, 2023, this is to inform that the Bank has received letters from the following shareholders regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	RUBY ANTONY	R40565	145391	50	47414161-47414210
2.	THOMAS K. PAUL	T43263	147725	28	48091444-48091471
3.	UDAYAKUMAR R	U29667	138315	200	38508509-38508708

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar and share transfer agent shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

Date:

From, Ruby Antony W/o Antony Kodankandath Kodankandath (H) Museum Cross lane

Near new budge, Thussus

To,

CSB Bank Limited, Board and Shares Department, Head Office, CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Post Box No. 502, Thrissur - 680020

Sub: Request to confirm Shares (Folio No : R 40565)

Sir,

kindly let me know whether any shanes liging in unclaimed suspense account.

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

- Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Ruby Antony

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD. COIMBATORE - 28

FROM,

Thomas K. Paul Kollannur House, Kuttumuck P.O. Ramavarmapuram Thrissur – 680631

To,

Link Intime India (P) Ltd, Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore – 641028.

Sir,

എന്റെ ഫോളിയോ <u>T43263</u> നമ്പറിൽ 28 ഷെയർ ഉണ്ട് അതു നഷ്ട്പെട്ടു പോയി അതിന് ഡൂപ്ലിക്കേറ്റ് അനുവദിച്ചു തരുവാൻ അപേഷിക്കുന്നു

എന്ന്

തോമസ് കെ പോൾ

Date: 05.07.2023

07.08.2023 REPEAT

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

DF 720 1

18 AUG 2023

COIMBATORE - 28

From, Udayakuman. R.
Theyas, Koonayel
Eeshakkidam jn
Paravour, Kollam-691301
To,
Moh; 8281666443
CSB Bank Limited,
Board and Shares Department,

Board and Shares Department, Head Office, CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Post Box No. 502, Thrissur – 680020

Sub: Request to confirm Shares (Folio No : 429667

Sir,

Enclosed herewith the following documents as required by you:

- Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

1 8 AUG 2023

COIMBATORE - 28